AWJH120 - SIGNATURE HEAVYWEIGHT HOODIE

AWJH120 SIGNATURE HEAVYWEIGHT HOODIE

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:
. Airforce Blue Arctic White
. Earthy Green Heather Grey

XS
24
66.0
48.50
60.50

S
24
68.0
53.50
63

Baby Pink

Natural Stone

JustHoods
AWEb

MAIN FEATURES

440 g/m?

70% Ringspun Cotton/30% Recycled Polyester
Heather Grey color: 60% Ringspun Cotton/40% Recycled Polyester
Oversized Fit

Heavyweight

Three-panel double fabric hood

Kangaroo pouch pocket with inner phone pocket
No Drawcords

Ribbed cuffs and hem

Brushed inner fleece

Tear-away label

100% cotton faced fabric

Suggested Decoration:

Digital printing (DTF), DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:
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Country Of Origin:
Pakistan
A XK
52025 : p. 191
52024 : p. 106
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4axXL 5XL
24 24 12 12 12 12 12
70.0 72.0 74.0 76.0 78.0 83 88
58.50 63.50 67.0 70.50 74.0 79 84
65.50 68 69 70 71 72 73
I sright Royal Il Deep Black Desert Sand
. New French Navy . Soft Red . Solid Charcoal
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