

AWJH120 SIGNATURE HEAVYWEIGHT HOODIE**JustHoods®**

AWDis

MAIN FEATURES440 g/m²

70% Ringspun Cotton/30% Recycled Polyester

Heather Grey color: 60% Ringspun Cotton/40% Recycled Polyester

Oversized Fit**Heavyweight**

Three-panel double fabric hood

Kangaroo pouch pocket with inner phone pocket

No Drawcords

Ribbed cuffs and hem

Brushed inner fleece

Tear-away label**100% cotton faced fabric****Suggested Decoration:**

Digital printing (DTF), DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:**Country Of Origin:**

Pakistan



2025 : p. 191

2024 : p. 106

**SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)**

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Pcs./	24	24	24	24	12	12	12	12	12
Body Length (A)	66.0	68.0	70.0	72.0	74.0	76.0	78.0	83	88
Chest Width (B)	48.50	53.50	58.50	63.50	67.0	70.50	74.0	79	84
Sleeve Length (C)	60.50	63	65.50	68	69	70	71	72	73

**COLORS:**

Airforce Blue

Arctic White

Baby Pink

Bright Royal

Deep Black

Desert Sand

Earthy Green

Heather Grey

Natural Stone

New French Navy

Soft Red

Solid Charcoal